
9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003 2003 World Waterski
Championships

 Open Ladies Overall Final Results

      Bib        Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (163)   Jaquess Regina USA    1000.00  1000.00  909.38  2909.38 
2  (100)   Mosti Marina ITA    974.58  880.32  1000.00  2854.90 
3  (164)   Hunt Brandi USA    932.20  930.85  975.00  2838.05 
4  (162)   Barton Rhoni USA    872.88  962.77  946.88  2782.53 

 Open Ladies Overall Final Results

      Bib        Name   Country         Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  (163)   Jaquess Regina USA    5.00/55/11.25 7520 46.1m 2909.38 
2  (100)   Mosti Marina ITA    3.50/55/11.25 6620 49.0m 2854.90 
3  (164)   Hunt Brandi USA    1.00/55/11.25 7000 48.2m 2838.05 
4  (162)   Barton Rhoni USA    3.50/55/12.00 7240 47.3m 2782.53 

 Open Men Overall Final Results

      Bib        Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (160)   Siemers Jimmy USA    838.98  1000.00  1000.00  2838.98 
2  (034)   Llewellyn Jaret CAN    1000.00  842.55  956.14  2798.69 
3  (005)   Julio Javier ARG    1000.00  874.04  706.14  2580.18 
4  (103)   Riva Marco ITA    974.58  768.51  763.16  2506.25 

 Open Men Overall Final Results

      Bib        Name   Country         Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  (160)   Siemers Jimmy USA    1.50/58/12.00 11750 70.6m 2838.98 
2  (034)   Llewellyn Jaret CAN    5.00/58/11.25 9900 68.6m 2798.69 
3  (005)   Julio Javier ARG    5.00/58/11.25 10270 57.2m 2580.18 
4  (103)   Riva Marco ITA    3.50/58/11.25 9030 59.8m 2506.25 
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